

Misc. CASE: 04/2016

01-07-2017

Both parties file hazira through ld lawyer.

O.P No.2 appears through a ld lawyer and files hazira.

On perusal, it appears from the case record that the O.P No.1 has already filed written objection.

To 09-08-2017 for hearing of the petition dated 13-04-2017.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia