

Misc. CASE: 04/2016

11-04-2018

Petitioners file hazira through ld lawyer.

O.P No.1 files a written objection to the petition u/o 6 Rule 17 CPC read with section 151 CPC, filed by the petitioners on 21-02-2018.

Copy is served. Let it be kept with the record.

To 30-05-2018 for hearing of the application u/o 6 Rule 17 CPC read with section 151 CPC.

To date for hearing of the petition dated 13-04-2017.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia