

Misc Case No.4 of 16 (16 of 16)

4.9.18.

OP files hazira through lawyer. A petition has been filed on behalf of the petitioner praying for adjournment on the ground stated therein. Copy served.

Perused. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 19.11.18 for hearing the petition under Order 6 Rule 17 of CPC.

To date for hearing the petition dated 13.4.17.

Dictated and corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Purulia.