

Misc. CASE: 04/2016

19-06-2019

No judicial work could be done as per the resolution dated 18-06-2019 of the Bar Association of Purulia

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 07-08-2019 for hearing of the application filed by the petitioner praying for condonation of delay.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia