

Misc Case- 04/2016 (16 of 2016)

18-09-2023

Today is fixed for further evidence. Parties take no steps.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of Local Bar.

So the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 18-12 -2023 for further evidence.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia