

**Misc Case- 04/2016 (16 of 2016)**

**07-03-2026**

Today is fixed for hearing, objection in the meantime .

Petitioner filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer .

OP files Hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Regular P.O is on leave today.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **17-04-2026** for hearing , objection in the meantime .

D/C by me

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia(I/C)

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia(I/C)